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i ,f ] 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,
M ONARCH
Purchase Order
Supplier Details PO Details
Supplier Name Khaleel Trading Company PO No. Aqua/230/2022
Address No 166/5, Benki Nawab Lane, S P Road Cross, PO Date 15/09/2022
Bangalore 560002 Delivery Date 22/09/2022
Contact Person Mr. Akmal Pasha Project Name : Monarch Aqua
Mobile No. : 78920003874
Company PAN No.
Phone No. : 08041489408
. . . Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB
Email ID : shaikhakmalpasha@gmail.com
PAN No. :
GST No. : 29GVHPKS172F1Z8
Communication/Billing Address Delivery Address

Monarch Properties

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore
560001

No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura,
Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036

Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf,Quote P.O No. on Invoice and

Waybill

S.No

Description Of Goods

Unit

Qty

Rate
(INR)

Disc.
(%)

Basic Amt
(INR)

GST
%

GST Amt
(INR)

Total
(INR)

1 GI PUDDLE FLANGE 100 MM X 600
MM L (BOTH SIDE FLANGE)

GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm

Nos

6.0000

1,990.00

0.0(

11,940.00

18.00

2,149.20

14,089.20

2 GI PUDDLE FLANGE 150 MM X 600
MM L (BOTH SIDE FLANGE)

GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm

4.0000

3,250.00

13,000.00

18.00

2,340.00

15,340.00

3 GI PUDDLE FLANGE 200 MM X 600
MM L (BOTH SIDE FLANGE)

GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm

1.0000

4,550.00

4,550.00

18.00

819.00

5,369.00

4 GI PUDDLE FLANGE 50 MM X 500
MM L (ONE SIDE FLANGE, ONE
SIDE

GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm

2.0000

930.00

1,860.00

18.00

334.80

2,194.80

5 GI PUDDLE FLANGE 65 MM X 500
MM L (ONE SIDE FLANGE, ONE
SIDE

12.0000

1,090.00

0.0(

13,080.00

18.00

2,354.40

15,434.40

Prepared By

Monarch Ho

15/09/2022

Verified By

16:58:35

Approve By

For Monarch Properties

Accepted By

Khaleel Trading Company

Approved
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Purchase Order

Supplier Details PO Details
Supplier Name Khaleel Trading Company PO No. Aqua/230/2022
Address No 166/5, Benki Nawab Lane, S P Road Cross, PO Date 15/09/2022
Bangalore 560002 Delivery Date 22/09/2022
GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm
6 | GIPUDDLE FLANGE 80 MM X 600 Nos 10.0000 1,700.00 [ 0.0¢ 17,000.00 | 18.00 3,060.00 20,060.00
MM L (BOTH SIDE FLANGE)
GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm
Total : 61,430.00 11,057.40 72,487.40
CGST 9% 5,528.70 Transport: 0.00
SGST 9% 5,528.70 Loading / Unloading Amount: 0.00
C+ S GST 18% IP 11,057.40 Other Charges 1 0.00
Other Charges 2 0.00
Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount 0.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 72,487.00

RUPEES SEVENTY-TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY

Payment Terms:
Warranty:
Delivery Schedule:

Price:

50% advance along with PO and balanace against Delivery
As per the approved specs from Site
As per the site Instructions

The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Monarch Ho

15/09/2022 16:

Verified By Approve By

For Monarch Properties

58:35

Accepted By

Khaleel Trading Company

Approved




