

Monarch Properties

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details PO Details Aqua/230/2022 **Supplier Name Khaleel Trading Company** PO No. Address PO Date 15/09/2022 No 166/5, Benki Nawab Lane, S P Road Cross, **Delivery Date** Bangalore 560002 22/09/2022 Contact Person : Mr. Akmal Pasha Monarch Aqua **Project Name:** Mobile No.: 78920003874 Company PAN No. Phone No.: 08041489408 Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB **Email ID:** shaikhakmalpasha@gmail.com PAN No.:

Communication/Billing Address

29GVHPK5172F1Z8

Delivery Address

Monarch Properties

No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura,

Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore

560001

GST No. :

Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc.	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	GI PUDDLE FLANGE 100 MM X 600 MM L (BOTH SIDE FLANGE) GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm	Nos	6.0000	1,990.00	0.0(11,940.00	18.00	2,149.20	14,089.20
2	GI PUDDLE FLANGE 150 MM X 600 MM L (BOTH SIDE FLANGE) GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm	Nos	4.0000	3,250.00	0.00	13,000.00	18.00	2,340.00	15,340.00
3	GI PUDDLE FLANGE 200 MM X 600 MM L (BOTH SIDE FLANGE) GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm	Nos	1.0000	4,550.00	0.00	4,550.00	18.00	819.00	5,369.00
4	GI PUDDLE FLANGE 50 MM X 500 MM L (ONE SIDE FLANGE, ONE SIDE GI Pipe 'C' Class, MS Plate 06 mm	Nos	2.0000	930.00	0.00	1,860.00	18.00	334.80	2,194.80
5	GI PUDDLE FLANGE 65 MM X 500 MM L (ONE SIDE FLANGE, ONE SIDE	Nos	12.0000	1,090.00	0.0(13,080.00	18.00	2,354.40	15,434.40

Prepared By Verified By Approve By Accepted By

Monarch Ho For Monarch Properties Khaleel Trading Company

15/09/2022 16:58:35 **Approved**



Monarch Properties



54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

-		\sim 1
Piiro	haga	Order
I UIC	Hase	vi uei

Supplier Details				PO Details						
Suppl	Supplier Name : Khaleel Trading Company				PO	PO Date		Aqua/230/2022 5/09/2022 22/09/2022		
Address : No 166/5, Benki Nawab La Bangalore 560002		ab Lane, S P Roa	ane, S P Road Cross,							
	GI Pipe 'C' (Class, MS Plate 06 mn	1		•					
6	MM L (BOTH	LANGE 80 MM X 600 SIDE FLANGE) Class, MS Plate 06 mn	Nos	10.0000	1,700.00	0.00	17,000.00	18.00	3,060.00	20,060.00
		Total:				61,430.00		11,057.40	72,487.40	

CGST 9% 5,528.70 SGST 9% 5,528.70 C + S GST 18% IP 11,057.40 Transport: 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Other Charges 2 0.00

Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount

Other Charges 1

GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 72,487.00

RUPEES SEVENTY-TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY

Payment Terms: 50% advance along with PO and balanace against Delivery

Warranty: As per the approved specs from Site

Delivery Schedule: As per the site Instructions

Price: The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By Verified By Approve By Accepted By

Monarch Ho For Monarch Properties Khaleel Trading Company

15/09/2022 16:58:35 **Approved**